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Artesian Bofe No. 20: Section 11 (8. S. Kkox).
Depth in nPf»i|a Depth in retailsFeet. Details. Foet Details.

40 40 ft. clay. 203 1 ft. clay.
77 37ft. pumice sand. 207 4ft. pumice sand.
79 2 ft. clay. 209 2 ft. clay.
85 6 ft. pumice sand. 212 3 ft. pumice sand.
86 1 ft. rotten timber. 213 1 ft, clay.

100 14 ft. pumice sand. 220 7 ft. pumice sand.
101 lft. clay. 222 " 2 ft. clay.
118 17 ft. pumice sand. 223 1 ft. pumice.
119 1 ft. clay. 225 2 ft, clay.
147 28 ft. pumice sand. 229 4 ft. pumice sand.
148 1 ft. clay. 263 34 ft. clay.
150 2 ft. pumice sand. 271 8 ft. pumice sand.
151 I ft. clay. 281 10 ft. clay.
174 23 ft. pumice sand. 285 4 ft, quartz.
175 1 ft. clay. 330 45 ft. clay.
182 7 ft. pumice sand. 406 76 ft. sandy clay.
184 2 ft. clay. 408 2 ft. sandstone.
196 12 ft. pumice sand. 429 21 ft. sandy clay.
197 1 ft, clay. 438 9 ft. shingle.
202 5 ft. pumice sand.

Total depth, 438 ft, Flow. 5,760 gals, per day.

Artesian Bore No. 21 : Section 27 (R. Paul).
Depth in Details Depth in Details 'Feet. Details. Feet Details.

53 53 ft, clay. 93 3 ft. pumice.
55 2 ft. peat. 94 1 ft. rotten timber.
56 1 ft. pumice. 109 15ft. drift sand.
57 I ft. clay. 139 30 ft. clay.
70 13ft. pumice sand. 150 11 ft. drift sand.
77 7 ft. pumice. 151 1ft. flow (running 240 gals, per hour).
78 I ft. clay. 175 24 ft. sand.
88 10ft. pumice sand. 176 1 ft. rotten timber.
00 2 ft. clay. 184 8 ft. pumice sand.

Total depth, 184 ft, Flow, 240 gals, per hour.

Artesian Bore No. 22 : Section 31 (J. Silke).
Depth in Detail. Depth in DetailsFeet. Detail.-. Feet Details.

54 54 ft. clay. 130 3 ft. drift sand.
55 I ft. peat, 168 38 ft. clay.
79 24 ft. pumice sand. 181 13ft. pumice sand.
81 2 ft, clay. 182 1ft. flow.
86 5 ft. pumice. 192 10 ft. pumice sand.
87 1 ft. peat. 194 2 ft. clay.
89 2 ft. pumice. 196 2 ft. pumice sand.
90 I ft. clay. 197 1 ft. rotten timber.
92 2 ft. pumice. 200 3 ft. pumice sand.
94 2 ft. clay. 207 7 ft. pumice sand.
97 3 ft, pumice sand. 208 1 ft. clay.
99 2 ft. clay. 215 7 ft. pumice sand.

103 4 ft, black sand. 216 1 ft. flow (200 gals, per hour)
104 1 ft. rotten timber. 290 74 ft. drift sand.
11l 7 ft. black sand. 328 38 ft. clay.
116 5 ft. clay. 331 3 ft. drift sand.
126 10ft. drift sand. 347 16 ft. clay.
127 1 ft. sound timber. 369 22 ft. drift sand (black).

Total depth, 369 ft. Flow, 600 gale, per hour.
B—C. 8.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

